AFCT-5805xxxZ
155 Mb/s Single Mode Fiber Optic Transceiver
for ATM, SONET OC-3/SDH STM-1
Data Sheet
Description
General
The AFCT-5805xxxZ transceiver is a high performance,
cost eff ective module for serial optical data communica-

 Power supply transient precautions should be taken.
2. Normal handling precautions for electrostatic sensitive devices should be taken.
Order Information:
Temperature Range 0°C to +70°C
AFCT-5805BZ  Black Case
AFCT-5805DZ  Blue Case
Temperature Range -40°C to +85°C
AFCT-5805AZ  Black Case
AFCT-5805CZ  Blue Case
AFCT-5805AMZ Metalized Housing
AFCT-5805AEMZ Metalized Housing with E-shield
For product information and a complete list of distributors, please go to our web site: www.avagotech.com
Avago, Avago Technologies, and the A logo are trademarks of Avago Technologies in the United States and other countries.
Data subject to change. Copyright © 2005-2011 Avago Technologies. All rights reserved. Obsoletes AV01-0034EN
AV02-0807EN  -  November 23, 2011